THE FIRST CHOICE
3
NON-MAGNETIC HIGH Q MULTI-LAYER CAPACITORS
11 — 7R5 — B — 1000 — M — H — R
Series Capacitance Tolerance DC Working Termination Material Lead
Code Voltage
These Multi-Layer capacitors have been sold around the
world for two decades. Made from highly stable, low loss
dielectric formulations, these traditional porcelain MLCs
are known for their high RF power handling capability.
Available in all industry common case sizes, Voltronics
offers capacitors with exactly the size, capacitance
value, and voltage rating that your application requires.
The special silver-palladium termination and the
proprietary ceramic formulations guarantee consistent
non-magnetic performance. All MLCs in these series are
RoHS compliant.
Chips are available either with standard termination
or can be fitted with ribbon leads, depending on your
application.
Consult Factory for Complete Catalog
5 0.055” x 0.055” Up to 250V 0.1 to 100
11 0.110” x 0.110” Up to 1000V 0.1 to 1000
25 0.220” x 0.250” Up to 2500V 1.0 to 2700
38 0.380” x 0.380” Up to 7200V 1.0 to 5100
Case Size
Series
Dimensions
inches
Working Voltage
Range, Volts DC
Capacitance
Range, pF
FOR NMR PROBES AND MRI SURFACE COILS
4
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Voltronics:
  38-220-G-7200-SH  25-6R8-J-2500-M-H  25-4R7-J-2500-M-H  25-271-J-2500-M-H  25-221-J-2500-M-H